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WELTON 16.5" 1-LIGHT WALL SCONCE

Distinctly on-trend and timeless today, with a nod to classic and mid-century modern design of the past. With its bright
chrome finish and unique accents, this wall sconce will be the star of your wall. The clear glass shade highlights the vintage
bulb. These wall lights are designed for damp locations such as over sinks in bathrooms and vanity areas. Sconces are
perfect next to artwork in hallways or on display walls.

e Shimmering Chrome finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e Extends 7.25 inches from the wall

e Mid-Century Modern wall sconce is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or any other rooms where
you need a little extra light

e Uses 1 Candelabra-base 60W max bulb (not included)

e Clear Glass shade for maximum illumination

e cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty
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Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Depth (in)
Backplate Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification
Ada

6"
16.5"
7.25"
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5.625"

5.875"

4.625"

0.875"
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1.4 Ibs

Chrome

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain
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Incandescent
1

Candelabra
No

60

120

Yes

Clear Glass

Damp

1 year
cULus
No




