



WELTON 16.5" 1-LIGHT WALL SCONCE

92001-CH

Distinctly on-trend and timeless today, with a nod to classic and mid-century modern design of the past. With its bright chrome finish and unique accents, this wall sconce will be the star of your wall. The clear glass shade highlights the vintage bulb. These wall lights are designed for damp locations such as over sinks in bathrooms and vanity areas. Sconces are perfect next to artwork in hallways or on display walls.

- Shimmering Chrome finish goes well with nearly any interior decor
- Extends 7.25 inches from the wall
- Mid-Century Modern wall sconce is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or any other rooms where you need a little extra light
- Uses 1 Candelabra-base 60W max bulb (not included)
- Clear Glass shade for maximum illumination
- cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty



STYLE		FINISH	
Welton 16.5" 1-Light Wall Sconce		Chrome	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	6"	Light Source	Incandescent
Fixture Height (in)	16.5"	Bulbs Required	1
Fixture Extension (in)	7.25"	Socket Base	Candelabra
Shade Width (in)	5.875"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Height (in)	5.625"	Wattage	60
Shade Depth (in)	5.875"	Voltage	120
Backplate Width (in)	4.625"	Dimming	Yes
Backplate Depth (in)	0.875"		
Backplate Height (in)	8"		
Net Weight (lb)	1.4 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Clear Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Damp
Warranty			1 year
Electrical Certification			cULus
Ada			No